
Key PFM Indicators Anambra State

Revenue and Expenditure Out-turn (2023)

Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Agencies/Sectors

Amount budgeted Amount Generated/Expended 

Public Finanace/Accountability Turnout (2023)

₦94bn

₦68bn

Total Expenditure

Total Revenue:

Statutory Allocation (FAAC)

Opening Balance

Aids & Grants

VAT

IGR

Unaccounted Funds

₦162bn

Audit
queries

Approved Budget Size

56

₦923m
₦185bn

Sectoral Outlook 2023 Amount Released Budget CredibilityAmount Budgeted

Education Agriculture

Gender Equity & Social Inclusion Environment/Climate Change

TransportationWaterHealth

8.4% 51% 39% 222%

3%

81%

42%

₦160bn

Capital 
Expenditure

Recurrent 
Expenditure
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IGR Performance (NGN’bn) (2019-2023)

Examination Development Centre
Anambra State Physical Planning Board
Ministry of Lands Physical Planning & Rural Development
Ministry of Trade Commerce Markets & Wealth Creation
Ministry of Road Rail & Water Transportation
Office of Accountant General
Anambra State Internal Revenue Services

Anambra State House of Assembly
Ministry of Health
Ministry of Culture, Entertainment & Tourism
Ministry of Housing
Ministry of Power & Domestic Water Development
 Office of the Executive Governor
Ministry of Works

28

30.9
34 33.5

58% 42%

₦78.7bn
₦62.3bn

₦5.5bn
₦4.1bn

₦8.1bn
₦4bn
₦6.9bn

₦4bn
₦7.7bn

₦3bn
₦5.1bn

₦2.9bn
₦3.6bn
₦2.7bn

₦30.3bn
₦24.2bn

₦108m
₦3.5bn

₦700m
₦3.1bn

₦771m
₦987m

₦7.4bn
₦844m

₦2.6bn
₦661m
₦478m
₦508m
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32

40

26.4

₦12.1bn

₦94bn

₦36.1bn

₦40bn
₦4bn

9.1bn

763m

6bn

3.1bn

2.1bn

797m
1.9bn 4.4bn

78.3bn

63.7bn

2.5bn

69m

8.1bn

3.4bn
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